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BLOOM

WE COULD BE LOVE

THIS IS ACTING

SOLACE REMIXED

ASK THAT GOD

SURRENDER

THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE

ATLAS (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)

TO THE WORLD EP

Rüfüs Du Sol

Hayden James

Sia

Rufus Du Sol

Empire Of The Sun

Rüfüs Du Sol

The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce

Rüfüs Du Sol

Cyril

SIO

FCL

INE

RSV/SME

EMI

WAR

ABC/ORCH

SIO/ADA

ADA/WAR
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SWEATA009

FCL649LP

IR5241CD

G010004132253N

6564062

9362487538

198391397400

SWEATSV040

5021732450494
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