

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST DANCE ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 23 SEPTEMBER, 2024

тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	94	1	SOLACE	Rufus Du Sol	SIO	SWEATSV039
2	2	94	1	BLOOM	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO	SWEATA009
3	NEW	1	3	WE COULD BE LOVE	Hayden James	FCL	FCL649LP
4	3	88	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	INE	IR5241CD
5	5	94	3	SOLACE REMIXED	Rufus Du Sol	RSV/SME	G010004132253N
6	4	8	1	ASK THAT GOD	Empire Of The Sun	EMI	6564062
7	8	94	1	SURRENDER	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	9362487538
8	6	22	1	THE WIGGLES SOUND SYSTEM: RAVE OF INNOCENCE	The Wiggles, Lenny Pearce	ABC/ORCH	198391397400
9	9	80	1	ATLAS (10 YEAR ANNIVERSARY)	Rüfüs Du Sol	SIO/ADA	SWEATSV040
10	7	3	7	TO THE WORLD EP	Cyril	ADA/WAR	5021732450494